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3-Year Holiday Schedule 2024 – 2026 
(Revised 5/9/2024) 

Following are the official paid holiday dates for calendar years 2024 thru 2026. The University will be closed beginning on the date listed under "Holiday 
Begins"; the University reopens on the date under "Return to Work." The University reserves the right to change the below dates. 

 2024 2025 2026 

Holiday 
Begins 

Return to Work Holiday Return to Holiday Return to 

Begins Work Begins Work 

 
New Year's Day Mon, 1/1/24 Tues, 1/2/24 

 
Weds, 1/1/25 

 
Thurs, 1/2/25 Thurs, 1/1/26 Fri, 1/2/26 

 
Dr. M.L.K. Jr. Day Mon, 1/15/24 Tues, 1/16/24 

 
Mon, 1/20/25 

 
Tues, 1/21/25 

 
Mon, 1/19/26 

 
Tues, 1/20/26 

 
Good Friday Fri, 3/29/24 Mon, 4/1/24 

 
Fri, 4/18/25 

 
Mon, 4/21/25 

 
Fri, 4/3/26 Mon, 4/6/26 

 
Memorial Day Mon, 5/27/24 Tues, 5/28/24 

 
Mon, 5/26/25 

 
Tues, 5/27/25 

 
Mon, 5/25/26 Tues, 5/26/26 

Juneteenth Weds, 6/19/24 Thurs, 6/20/24 Thurs, 6/19/25 Fri, 6/20/25 Fri, 6/19/26 Mon, 6/22/26 

Independence Day Thurs, 7/4/24 

Mon, 7/8/24 Fri, 7/4/25 Mon, 7/7/25 Fri, 7/3/26 Mon, 7/6/26  
Presidential Holiday* Fri, 7/5/24 

 
Labor Day Mon, 9/2/24 Tues, 9/3/24 

 
Mon, 9/1/25 Tues, 9/2/25 

 
Mon, 9/7/26 

 
Tues, 9/8/26 

 
 

Presidential Holiday* 

 
Weds, 11/27/24 

Mon, 12/2/24 

 
 

Weds, 11/26/25 

Mon, 12/1/25 

Weds, 11/25/26 

Mon, 11/30/26  
Thanksgiving Thurs, 11/28/24 

 
Thurs, 11/27/25 Thurs, 11/26/26 

 
Day After Thanksgiving Fri, 11/29/24 

 
Fri, 11/28/25 Fri, 11/27/26 

 
Presidential Holiday* Mon, 12/23/24 

Thurs, 1/2/25 

Weds, 12/24/25 

Fri, 1/2/26 

Thurs, 12/24/26 

Mon, 1/4/27 

 
Christmas Eve Tues, 12/24/24 

 
Christmas Day Weds, 12/25/24 Thurs, 12/25/25 Fri, 12/25/26 

 
Floating Day 1 Thurs, 12/26/24 

 
Fri, 12/26/25 Mon, 12/28/26 

 
Floating Day 2 Fri, 12/27/24 

 
Mon, 12/29/25 Tues, 12/29/26 

Floating Day 3 Mon, 12/30/24 Tues, 12/30/25 Weds, 12/30/26 

 
New Year's Eve Tues, 12/31/24 Weds, 12/31/25 Thurs, 12/31/26 

*School of Law & School of Dentistry may celebrate Presidential Holidays on different dates. 
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Human Resources Department 


